

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 2857 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 15, delete "\$45" and insert "\$60"
- 1.3 Page 3, delete section 2
- 1.4 Page 4, delete section 3
- 1.5 Page 6, line 14, delete the new language and reinstate the stricken language
- 1.6 Page 6, line 16, strike "\$55" and insert "\$25"
- 1.7 Page 6, line 21, delete "\$40" and insert "\$55"
- 1.8 Page 6, lines 26, 27, and 30, delete the new language and reinstate the stricken language
- 1.9 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 1.10 Amend the title accordingly